
Pachet sanitare 1/06.11.20

I.D.: 51354168

Data publicarii	06.11.20	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 195,60 RON - 195,60 RON

Descriere: Teflon pt gaz 10M, 10mm Buc 10 8.41 84.1 Canepa izolare 1 buc=250 gr.570 Buc 1 2.11
2.11 REDUCTIE PVC 50/40 Buc 2 1.68 3.36 COT COMPRESIUNE MIXT PN16 D 63 X FE 2" Buc 3
14.69 44.07 MUFA COMPRESIUNE MIXTA PN16 D.63 XFI2" Buc 3 13.84 41.52 BRZ PREL 1/2 L40
Buc 2 5.18 10.36 BRZ PREL 1/2 L20 Buc 3 3.36 10.08
